

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: PE (Civil) G M Unit, BnK Area

Name of Work: Comprehensive Maintenance contract for trench cutting and daily cleaning of the trench & V.T pump in take well to maintain the water level near Raw water pumping station at Damodar River side under G.M. Unit Bnk Area.

	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department		
ITC Not Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Arrangement of unskilled manpower for cleaning of trench including cost of tools and tackles etc.all complete as per instruction of EIC.	610.000	Days	610.94	372673.40	INR Three Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Six Hundred & Seventy Three and Paise Forty Only
2	Arrangement of PC (Pocklane Excavator) required for cutting of trench including cost of diesel,mobil,operator & khalasi and cost of transporting including loading & unloading etc.all complete as per instruction of EIC	160.000	Hour	8484.90	1357584.00	INR Thirteen Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Five Hundred & Eighty Four Only
3	Arrangement of JCB as and when required to maintain trench including cost of diesel mobil cost of driver khalasi etc.all complete as per instruction of EIC.	114.000	Hour	1462.90	166770.60	INR One Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Seven Hundred & Seventy and Paise Sixty Only
4	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					1897028.00	INR Eighteen Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand &Twenty Eight Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words		INR Zero Only				